Bill Cody Tri State Fairgrounds- PTPA (Amarillo, TX)- 04/01/2017

# 10 HC - 20 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 105.55 10 Horton Steven $216.00 4
1 105.55 10 Welling Mike $216.00 4
2 91.62 8 Hiatt Kristy $144.00 3
2 91.62 8 Karber Marva $144.00 3
3 51.13 7 Coleman  Joanne $0.00 2
3 51.13 7 Sherwood  Shelley $0.00 2
4 53.89 6 Hiatt Cody $0.00 1
4 53.89 6 Horton Steven $0.00 1
5 58.15 5 Hiatt Cody $0.00 0.5
5 58.15 5 Karber Stan $0.00 0.5
# 10 Masters - 9 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 106.64 13 Hicks Clyde $162.00 1
1 106.64 13 Lermon Ray $162.00 1
2 116.95 13 Lermon Ray $0.00 0.5
2 116.95 13 Lyles Devon $0.00 0.5
# 11 Rookie 2 cap - 25 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 85.7 12 Lermon Ray $225.00 5
1 85.7 12 Welling Mike $225.00 5
2 61.19 11 Douglas Jennifer $135.00 4
2 61.19 11 Lermon Tammi $135.00 4
3 115.24 11 Bridwell Jim $90.00 3
3 115.24 11 Sherwood Shelley $90.00 3
4 107.86 9 Broom Toni $0.00 2
4 107.86 9 Douglas Cody $0.00 2
5 53.67 8 Coleman  Joanne $0.00 1
5 53.67 8 Walker Allison $0.00 1
6 59.95 8 Harbour Roy $0.00 0.5
6 59.95 8 Lermon Ray $0.00 0.5
# 13 Handicap - 23 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 117.79 14 Lesh Jordan $207.00 4

1 117.79 14 McGuffin  Katie $207.00 4



2 97.83 13 Lermon Ray $124.00 3
2 97.83 13 Lyles Devon $124.00 3
3 84.93 10 Bridwell Jim $83.00 2
3 84.93 10 Douglas Jennifer $83.00 2
4 95.39 7 Karber Stan $0.00 1
4 95.39 7 Karber Marva $0.00 1
5 42.7 6 Douglas Cody $0.00 0.5
5 42.7 6 Karber Marva $0.00 0.5
# 14 RH - 27 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 106.45 18 Horton Steven $243.00 5
1 106.45 18 Sherwood Shelley $243.00 5
2 115.65 17 Lesh Jordan $146.00 4
2 115.65 17 Lyles Devon $146.00 4
3 86.99 14 Douglas Cody $97.00 3
3 86.99 14 McGuffin  Katie $97.00 3
4 91.27 9 Bridwell Jim $0.00 2
4 91.27 9 Douglas Jennifer $0.00 2
5 58.48 8 Bridwell Jim $0.00 1
5 58.48 8 Lyles Devon $0.00 1
6 58.79 8 Lermon Ray $0.00 0.5
6 58.79 8 Lyles Devon $0.00 0.5
#4 - 35 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 112.78 9 Broom Toni $105.00 7
1 112.78 9 Sherwood Shelley $105.00 7
2 80.17 8 Harbour Roy $79.00 6
2 80.17 8 Welling Mike $79.00 6
3 105.08 7 Walker Allison $52.00 5
3 105.08 7 Welling Mike $52.00 5
4 104.16 6 Horton Steven $26.00 4
4 104.16 6 Thompson Laci $26.00 4
5 58.31 6 Noyes Rose $0.00 3
5 58.31 6 Sherwood  Shelley $0.00 3
6 48.55 4 Kasch Patty $0.00 2
6 48.55 4 Kasch Kirstie $0.00 2
7 56.2 4 Kasch Kirstie $0.00 1
7 56.2 4 Kasch Amanda $0.00 1
8 36.38 3 Kasch Patty $0.00 0.5
8 36.38 3 Kasch Amanda $0.00 0.5
#6 HC - 20 teams



Total

Placing Total Time
Cattle

1 112.1 11
1 112.1 11
2 114.66 6
2 114.66 6
3 113.22 5
3 113.22 5
4 45.06 7
4 45.06 7
5 58.73 6
5 58.73 6

Last Name

Harbour
Sherwood
Horton
Sherwood
Delano
Douglas
Coleman
Walker
Coleman
Welling

All Levels Handicap - 21 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 113.24 10
1 113.24 10
2 90.01 8
2 90.01 8
3 91.67 8
3 91.67 8
4 90.26 7
4 90.26 7
5 101.13 6
5 101.13 6
Youth - 6 teams
. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 92.85 10
2 99.48 8

Last Name

Lermon
Lyles
Karber
Karber
Bridwell
Lyles
Horton
Welling
Hiatt
Karber

Last Name

Thompson
Thompson

First Name

Roy
Shelley
Steven
Shelley
Mike
Cody
Joanne
Allison
Joanne
Mike

First Name

Ray
Devon
Stan
Marva
Jim
Devon
Steven
Mike
Kristy
Stan

First Name

Laci
Laci

Amount
Won
$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$189.00
$189.00
$113.00
$113.00
$76.00
$76.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$60.00
$0.00

Points
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

o O

Points

1
0.5



